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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Barr, Cheryl  
11034 Lucks Road 
Bumpass, VA 23024

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Retired

11/04/2025 $25.00 $260.00

Bernier, Justin  
12001 Boulder Court 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553

1.All Source Investment Managemen 
2.Financial Advisor 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

12/19/2025 $10.00 $510.00

Gardiner, Audrey  
12725 Banner Plantation Drive 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.Long and Foster Real Estate 
2.Real Estate Agent 
3.Spotsylvania, Virginia

12/19/2025 $5.00 $105.00

Hoepfinger, Bonnie  
3704 Lancaster Ring Rd 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

1.Toftoy Plumbing 
2.Admin 
3.Fredericksburg

12/19/2025 $35.00 $375.00

McCarthy, Debra Lyn Sputlock 
11400 Meade Pointe 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Spotsylvania, VA

12/19/2025 $10.00 $678.30

Swanson, Dale  
11904 Burgess Lane 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

1.Self 
2.Care Giver 
3.Spotsylvania VA

11/04/2025 $2.00 $102.00

Total This Period $87.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Google 
1021 Valley Street 
Seattle, WA 98109

Monthly G Mail Service Jordan 
Lunch 10/02/2025 $16.80

Lee Hill Mini Storage L.L.C. 
9701 Ashley Dawn Court 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

Monthly Storage Unit Fee Jordan 
Lynch 10/02/2025 $75.00

Mail Chimp 
675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Monthly Email Service Jordan 
Lynch 10/02/2025 $20.00

Amazon.com 
410 Terry Ave North 
Seattle, WA 98109

Paper for Sample Ballots Jordan 
Lynch 10/03/2025 $86.24

Benavage, Peter  
12305 Catharines Furnace Court 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553

Reimburse for Printing at Staples Jordan 
Lynch 10/05/2025 $390.60

Hoepfinger, Bonnie  
3704 Lancaster Ring Rd 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

Reimburse for Printing at Minuteman Jordan 
Lynch 10/05/2025 $162.69

Minuteman Press 
10699 Courthouse Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407

Printing Sample Ballots Jordan 
Lynch 10/09/2025 $351.44

Republican Party Of Virginia 
PO Box 12025 
Richmond, VA 23241

Contribution - Check # 948 Jordan 
Lynch 10/17/2025 $4,000.00

Google 
1021 Valley Street 
Seattle, WA 98109

Monthly G Mail Service Jordan 
Lynch 11/02/2025 $16.80

Mail Chimp 
675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Monthly Email Service Jordan 
Lynch 11/02/2025 $20.00

Amazon.com 
410 Terry Ave North 
Seattle, WA 98109

Purchase Sample Ballot Paper Jordan 
Lynch 11/04/2025 $46.71

Lee Hill Mini Storage L.L.C. 
9701 Ashley Dawn Court 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

Monthly Storage Unit Fee Jordan 
Lynch 11/09/2025 $75.00

Hoepfinger, Bonnie  
3704 Lancaster Ring Rd 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

Reimbursement for Purchases Jordan 
Lynch 11/13/2025 $488.10
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Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Szymanski, Laurie E 
4119 Amelia Dr. 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

Reimburse for purchase at Staples Jordan 
Lynch 11/13/2025 $134.66

GoDaddy.com, LLC 
14455 N. Hayden Rd 
219 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

Domain Name Service Jordan 
Lynch 11/18/2025 $119.99

Google 
1021 Valley Street 
Seattle, WA 98109

Monthly Gmail Service Jordan 
Lynch 12/02/2025 $16.80

Mail Chimp 
675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Monthly Email Service Jordan 
Lunch 12/02/2025 $20.00

GoDaddy.com, LLC 
14455 N. Hayden Rd 
219 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

Domain Name Service Jordan 
Lynch 12/08/2025 $22.19

Lee Hill Mini Storage L.L.C. 
9701 Ashley Dawn Court 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

Monthly Storage unit fee Jordan 
Lynch 12/09/2025 $75.00

Hoepfinger, Bonnie  
3704 Lancaster Ring Rd 
Fredericksburg, VA 22408

Merchandise Purchases Jordan 
Lynch 12/19/2025 $225.90

Total This Period $6,363.92
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 6 $87.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 42 $1,045.30

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 48 $1,132.30

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $6,363.92

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $6,363.92

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $9,970.00

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $1,132.30

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $1,132.30

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $11,102.30

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$6,363.92

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $6,363.92

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $4,738.38

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $8,414.21

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $8,823.64

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $1,132.30

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $9,955.94

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $18,370.15

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $6,754.85

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$6,363.92

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $13,118.77

29. Ending Balance $5,251.38

10 of 10


